
Date Walk Leader Contact number

Sat 12th April Allocated 

Sat 19th April Easter Saturday - No Walk

Sat 26th April Allocated 

Wed 7th May Allocated 

Sat 17th May

Wed 28th May Allocated 

Sat 7th June Allocated 

Wed 18th June Allocated 

Sat 28th June

Wed 9th July Allocated 

Sat 19th July Allocated 

Wed 30th July Allocated 

Sat 9th August Allocated 

Wed 20th August Allocated 

Sat 30th August Allocated 

Wed 10th September Allocated 

Sat 20th September

Wed 1st October Allocated 

Sat 11th October Allocated 

Wed 22nd October

PHSG Walking Group

Summer Walk Season 2025

Walk Leaders, please provide a walking slip containing full details of your 

walk, the meeting point postcode and your mobile phone number. 

Indicate any hills, styles, or obstacles and the lunch venue and time.

If possible distribute your walking slips at the walk prior to your own, 

and/or email it to the Walking Group Coordinator.

Also send  your walk details to the PHSG Website controller so it can be 

added to the PHSG Walking Group webpage.  NOTE:  Personal details are 

NOT published on the website


